HIGH AIRFLOW EXHAUST FAN
• High air extraction series
• Fast steam and odour removal
• Built in backdraft stopper
• Airflow maximising grille
• Energy efficient
• Longer lasting ball bearing motor
Ultraflo
4 Capital Place, Carrum Downs Vic 3201
+61 3 9775 0556
+61 3 9775 0775
w w w. v e n t a i r . c o m . a u
LAST MODIFIED November 23, 2020 2:06 PM (WRSAX200-v1, WRSAX250-v1)
200/250mm white high airflow axial exhaust fan
with energy saving backdraft stopper.
Ultraflo
HIGH AIRFLOW EXHAUST FAN
AC
SHIPPING 200mm 250mm
Packaging Size: 280 x 290 x 120mm 332 x 130 x 332mm
Gross Weight: 1.8kg 2.2kg
Carton Size: 513 x 297 x 307mm 549 x 347 x 354mm
Carton Weight: 7.56kg 9.12kg
Carton Qty: 4 4
Pallet Qty: 100 pieces 80 pieces
INSTALLATION 200mm 250mm
Cut Out Size: 240mm 295mm
Grille Size: 270mm 325mm
Recommended Min
Install Depth: 200mm 200mm
Power Input: 220-240V~50Hz 220-240V~50Hz
IP Rating: IPX2 IPX2
Installation: Plug and Lead Plug and Lead
MOTOR 200mm 250mm
Air Flow (m3H): 480m3H* 750m3H*Motor Power (watts): 25 watts 26 watts
Noise Level (dB(A)): 47dB(A) 47dB(A)
Ball Bearing: Yes Yes
Draft Stopper: Yes Yes
 Model Size Outer Carton EAN13 Barcode
WRSAX200 200mm 19339310001918
WRSAX250 250mm 19339310001925 9 339310 001928
9 339310 001911
VTROTIMER 1-25min Run-on-Timer
VTMSENSOR 1-20min Motion Sensor
INCLUDES
1 x Exhaust Unit
1 x Cutout Template
1 x Instruction Manual
1 x Warranty Card
AVAILABLE EXTRAS
DIMENSIONS
WRSAX250
WRSAX200
A
80mm
81mm
C
240mm
295mm
A
C (Cutout Size)
B
B
85mm
116mm